
South Walton County Mosquito Control District 
BUDGET WORKSHOP 
July 13, 2021 1:00PM 

Agenda 
 

    
 
    Call to Order 
  
    Invocation and Pledge 
      
    Review Tentative Budget for 2021-2022  

1. Review Overall Budget 
2. New Equipment 
3. Ad Valorem 
4. Millage Rate 

               
    

     
      
      
    New Action Items 
 

1.           
2.           
3.          
4.          
5.          
6.          
7.          

 
   
    Public Comments open for non-agenda items 
 
       Adjourn 


